PARTS CATALOG
BACKPACK SPRAYER TPS25




NO. Part NO. Part Name Qty.
1 3WZ-6.52-1 LID 1
2 3WZ-4.7.1-3 LID 1
3 3WZ-4.7.1-4 LID 1
4 3WEF-8.1-1 SEALING WASHER 1
5 3WZ-4.7.2 FILTER ASSM 1
6 IWZ-6.5.1 CHEMICAL TANK 1
7 1E34F-XSHJ.1 SWITH 2
8 3WF-28.7 BANDS ASSM 1
9 3WEF-3A.1-2 SEALING WASHER 1
10 3IWZ-6.5-1 LID 1
11 GB/T818 M6=12 SCREW 4
12 GB/T36 6 WASHER 6 9
13 3WZ-6-2 FRAME 1
14 3WF-2.6B-2 PLASTIC CLICK 4
15 IWZ-6.2 BACK DACK ASSM 1
16 GB/T6177.1 M6 NUT Mé 6
17 GB/T29.2 M6x20 BOLT M6x20 3

NO. Part NO. Part Name Qty.
18 3IWZ-4C3 FREL THROTTLE 1
19 IWZ-6-2 PLASTIC NUT 2
20 3IWZ-6.1 RUBBER MOUNT 2
21 IWZ-6.9 CONNECT PLATE 1
22 GB/T9074.13 M5=20 SCREW ASSEM 520 p
3 IWZ-6-3 SUPPORT MOUNT 1
24 BG4154 RUBBER MOUNT 1
25 3IWZ-6C-6 WASHER 1
26 IWZ-6-5 RIGHT SUPPORT 1
27 IWZ-6-9 LEFT SUPPORT 1
28 IWZ-414 LONG NOZZLE 1
29 3WZ-4.13 STAIGHT SPRAYING TUBE| 1
30 3WZ-4-10 SEAL RING 4
31 3IWZ-4.12 VALVE 1
32 IWZ-4.11 HANDLE 1
33 IWZ-6.6.1 RUBBER TUBE ASSY 1
34 3WZ-6B-ST TEE 1

X







NO. Part NO. Part Name Qty. NO. Part NO. Part Name Qty.
8 T68-8 SCREW 1 92 T68-92 SCREW 2
11 GB96 b WASHER 1 93 768-93 VALVE 1
25 GB289.1 M6 TUBE 1 94 768-94 NUT 1

768-47 BOX 1 95 T68-95 SHAFT 1
48 T6E-48 PISTON 1 96 768-96 WHEEL 1
50 T768-50 GEAR SHAFT 1 98 768-98 SCREW 4
51 768-51 BEARING 1 99 768-99 PLUNGER 1
52 768-52 O-FING 4 100 T6E-100 TUBE 1
53 T68-53 WASHER 1 101 T68-101 CYLINDER 1
54 768-54 WASHER 1 102 768-102 OVERFLOW METAL 1
55 768-55 LID 1 103 768-103 DISCHARGE METAL 1
56 T68-56 CLUTCH DRUM COVER 1 104 T68-104 TUBE 1
57 T68-57 BEARING 1 123 768-123 BOARD 2
58 768-58 BEARING 1 56 GB/T276 6001/P5 BEARING 2
60 768-60 GEAR 1 57 IWZ-491-3 GEAR. SHAFT 1
61 T68-61 BEARING 1 58 IWZ-491-4 LID 1
62 768-62 O-RING 1 59 GB/T889 M5 NUT M5 2
63 768-63 LID 1 60 IWZ-492 CLUTCH DRUM COVER 1

64-1 T68-64 O-FING 1 61 IWZ-49-2 CLUTCH DERUM ASSM 1
65 T68-65 SCREW 4 62 GB/T9074 4 M5=12 SCREW ASSM M5=12 4
66 768-66 Q-RING 1
67 768-67 RULE 1
68 T68-68 O-RING 1
09 T68-69 SCREW 1
70 768-70 SEAL 2
71 768-71 O-RING 2
72 T6E-72 RING 2
73 768-73 SEAL 2
74 768-74 RING 2
75 768-75 SEAL 2
76 T68-T76 SEAL 2
77 T68-77 SEAT 2
78 768-78 CYLINDER 2

T9+R0 T68-79+80 RING 2
g1 T68-81 PISTON 4
82 768-82 DISCHARGE METAL 1

3 768-83 CLIP 2
85 T6E-85 OVERFLOW METAL 1
86 T68-86 VALVE SEAT 1
88 768-88 BALL 1
89 768-89 CONE 1
90 T68-90 SPRING 1







NO. Part NO. Part Name Qty. NO. Part NO. Part Name Qty.
1 GB/T&7 SCREW M5X12 1 49 GB/T70.1 SCREW M5=18 4
2 1E36F.1-4 POPER REEL WASHER 1 50 GB/T859 WASHER 5 4
3 1E36F.1-3 STARTER POPER REEL 1 51 GB/T97.1 WASHER 5 4
4 ROPER (03 5X860) 1 52 1E31F .5 GUIDE COVER ASS'Y 1
5 1E36F.1-2 RECOIL SPRING 1 53 L&6(LD) SPARK PLUG 1
6 1E36F.1.1.1 RECOIL STARTER BODY 1 54 1E40F-3A.8-2 SPRING 1
7 1E36F.1-1 STARTER HANDLE 1 55 1E34F.5-3 PLUG CAP 1
g 1E36F.1-5 RING 1 56 1E34F.5-2 CAP 1
9 GB/T9074.4 SCREW M4=16 3 57 1E40F-5.3-1 PLUG 1

10 GB/T97.1 WASHER 8§ 1 58 1E36F-2-7 COVER 1
11 GB/T66170 NUT M8 1 39 GB/T9074 4 SCREW M5X20 1
12 1E46FP 4-2 START CLAW 1 60 1E31F-5 GASKET 2
13 1E36F.1.2-2 START SPRING 1 61 1E31F.2 MUFFLER 1
14 1E36F.1.2-1 START REEL 1 62 GB/T9074.4 SCREW M3X20 2
15 GB/T896 STOP RING 4 1 63 GB/T9074.4 SCREW M5X12 1
16 1E36F .2 OIL-SEAL 2 64 CG305F-14 LABEL 1
17 1E31F 8-2 CRANK CASE 1 65 1E34F-14 BOLT 1
18 GB/T276 BEARING 6201/P5 2 66 GB/T6187 NUT M5 2
19 1E31F 4.3 CRANK SHAFT 1 67 1E31F-3 MUFFLER COVER 1
20 GB/T1099 KEY 3X5X13 1 68 1E36F-2-2 GASKET 1
21 GB/T119 PIN B4x10 2 69 1E36F-24-2 ADMITTING PIPE 1
22 1E31F 8-1 CRANK CASE 2 70 1E36F-2A-1 GASKET 1
23 1E31F 6-1 FLASH PAN 1 71 1E31F 1A CARBURETOR 1
24 GB/T119 PIN B4x10 2 72 1E34F.1-2 CHOKER HANDLER 1
25 GB/T9074.4 SCREW M5X25 3 73 1E34F.1.1-1 PIPE 1
26 MAGNETO ROTOR COMP.| 1 74 1E34F.1-7 STOP RING 1
27 GB/T859 WASHER 8 1 75 1E34F.1.1 CLEANER INSIDE COVER | 1
28 GB/T97.1 WASHER 8§ 1 76 GB/T9074.4 SCREW M550 2
29 GB/T6170 NUT MS§ 1 77 1E36F.1 STARTER 1
30 IGNITION COIL COMP. 1 78 1E34F.1-3 CHOKER 1
31 1E31F.3.1 CORD COMP. 1 79 GB/T845 SCREW ST4.2X12-F-H 1
32 GB/T9074.13 BOLT M5=20 4 80 1E34F . 1-1 FILTER 1
33 1E34F-11 WASHER B 2 81 1E34F.1-4 ICLEANER OUTSIDE COVER 1
34 1E34F.10-1 SPRING 1 82 1E34F.1.2 SCREW 2
35 1E34F 101 EXPANDER 2 83 GB/T9074 4 SCREW M5X16 1
36 1E34F-13 WASHER 2 84 1E34F.9.2-3 CLEANER COVER 1
37 1E34F-12 SCREW PIN 2 85 1E36F-2A.3.1-2 FUEL PIPE 1
38 1E31F 6-2 FAN COVER 1 86 1E36FF §.1-1 PLUG 1
39 GB/T9074.13 BOLT M5=16 2 87 1E36F-2A.3.1-1 FUEL PIPE 1
40 1E40F-3A.9 CLIP 1 88 1E31F.7-1 FUEL TANK 1
41 1E31F 4.1 BEARING 1 §9 1E32FL 6.2-1 Fuel Tank Lid 1
42 1E31F 4-3 RING 2 30 CG420.1.3.1-2 GASKET 1
43 1E33F.1.2 PISTON 1 91 EB-4154.1.1-1 Airscoop 1
44 1E31F 4-2 PISTON PIN 1 92 1E32FL.6.2-2 Inside Cover 1
45 1E31F.8-3 GASKET 1 93 1E32FL.6.2 Lid ASS'Y 1
46 1E33F.1-1 PISTON RING 2 94 GB/T6172.1 NUT M8 2
47 1E31F-2 GASKET 1 95 GB/T93 WASHER 5 1
48 1E33F-1 CYLINDER 1






